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Amateur ARHA Junior Horse Over All High Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
609 Framin Out the Trona Lauren Nobles 43.0

33 Rip KLS Jacks Flomotion Natalie Nobles 39.0
879 H Wimpys Lil Star Joy McRoy 5.0

Amateur ARHA Overall High Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
620 Who Whiz A Smarty Susan Pattison 26.0

33 Rip KLS Jacks Flomotion Natalie Nobles 21.0
883 Big Time Cat Joy McRoy 19.0
632 Awesome Lil Cat Leslie Wilkerson 15.0
609 Framin Out the Trona Lauren Nobles 14.0
891 Im Smart Jessie Sally Smith 13.0
897 Sheza Ruby Spoonful Diane Reeves 12.0
604 Boon Fulla Sugar Janet Fisher 9.0
648 Roosters Stepe Up Angelique Murphrey 9.0
896 Ruf N Rugged Cherie Webber 8.0
892 Italian Mobster Emily Shepherd 6.0
601 JC Hollywood Cindy Chris Harris 5.0
277 Electrical Codette Charity Carroll 4.0
879 H Wimpys Lil Star Joy McRoy 3.0
277 Ellie Charity Carroll 2.0
607 Shakinmytailfeather M Diane McAlinn 1.0

Amateur Cattle Class SSA Champion

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
897 Sheza Ruby Spoonful Diane Reeves 14.0

83 Pretty Miss Kitty Jamie Driggers 12.0
604 Boon Fulla Sugar Janet Fisher 10.0

91 Dualin Scooter Boon Julie Davis 7.0
413 LL Reggie Max Faron Holland 6.0

52 Elans Peppy Lynx Emily Krantz 6.0
33 Rip KLS Jacks Flomotion Natalie Nobles 6.0
24 Metallic Grey Boy Jamie Driggers 6.0

620 Who Whiz A Smarty Susan Pattison 5.0
316 TR Son Rey Debbie Holland 4.0
609 Framin Out the Trona Lauren Nobles 4.0
619 Lil Rowdy Cat Michael Jackson 4.0
622 Catadually Michael Jackson 3.0
632 Awesome Lil Cat Leslie Wilkerson 2.0
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Amateur Overall SSA High Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
648 Roosters Stepe Up Angelique Murphrey 25.0
883 Big Time Cat Joy McRoy 19.0
620 Who Whiz A Smarty Susan Pattison 15.0
897 Sheza Ruby Spoonful Diane Reeves 14.0

83 Pretty Miss Kitty Jamie Driggers 12.0
33 Rip KLS Jacks Flomotion Natalie Nobles 12.0
52 Elans Peppy Lynx Emily Krantz 11.0

413 LL Reggie Max Faron Holland 10.0
91 Dualin Scooter Boon Julie Davis 10.0

604 Boon Fulla Sugar Janet Fisher 10.0
61 GunnabeGreyt Kimberly Brittenham 8.0

316 TR Son Rey Debbie Holland 6.0
24 Metallic Grey Boy Jamie Driggers 6.0

892 Italian Mobster Emily Shepherd 5.0
896 Ruf N Rugged Cherie Webber 5.0
609 Framin Out the Trona Lauren Nobles 4.0
619 Lil Rowdy Cat Michael Jackson 4.0

62 Playberry Cat Kimberly Brittenham 4.0
622 Catadually Michael Jackson 3.0
877 High Brite Cat Trent Rhea 3.0
637 Tinseltown Rosie Gayle Shafer 3.0
632 Awesome Lil Cat Leslie Wilkerson 2.0

42 Stage Smarts Tracey Rosser 2.0
601 JC Hollywood Cindy Chris Harris 1.0

Amateur Select Cattle Class SSA Champion

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
604 Boon Fulla Sugar Janet Fisher 18.0
891 Im Smart Jessie Sally Smith 16.0
632 Awesome Lil Cat Leslie Wilkerson 10.0

70 Hershey Spark Terri Taffer 6.0

Amateur Select Overall SSA High Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
604 Boon Fulla Sugar Janet Fisher 30.0

70 Hershey Spark Terri Taffer 30.0
891 Im Smart Jessie Sally Smith 21.0
632 Awesome Lil Cat Leslie Wilkerson 14.0
607 Shakinmytailfeather M Diane McAlinn 12.0
655 Smashed Playgirls Samantha Johnson 10.0
655 UR Gonna Luv Me Nancy Martin 10.0

42 Stage Smarts Tracey Rosser 8.0
638 Jackpot Heidi Meredith 2.0
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Amateur Select Show Class SSA Champion

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
70 Hershey Spark Terri Taffer 24.0

607 Shakinmytailfeather M Diane McAlinn 12.0
604 Boon Fulla Sugar Janet Fisher 12.0
655 Smashed Playgirls Samantha Johnson 10.0
655 UR Gonna Luv Me Nancy Martin 10.0

42 Stage Smarts Tracey Rosser 8.0
891 Im Smart Jessie Sally Smith 5.0
632 Awesome Lil Cat Leslie Wilkerson 4.0
638 Jackpot Heidi Meredith 2.0

Amateur Show Class SSA Champion

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
648 Roosters Stepe Up Angelique Murphrey 25.0
883 Big Time Cat Joy McRoy 19.0
620 Who Whiz A Smarty Susan Pattison 10.0

61 GunnabeGreyt Kimberly Brittenham 8.0
33 Rip KLS Jacks Flomotion Natalie Nobles 6.0

892 Italian Mobster Emily Shepherd 5.0
896 Ruf N Rugged Cherie Webber 5.0

52 Elans Peppy Lynx Emily Krantz 5.0
62 Playberry Cat Kimberly Brittenham 4.0

413 LL Reggie Max Faron Holland 4.0
877 High Brite Cat Trent Rhea 3.0
637 Tinseltown Rosie Gayle Shafer 3.0

91 Dualin Scooter Boon Julie Davis 3.0
42 Stage Smarts Tracey Rosser 2.0

316 TR Son Rey Debbie Holland 2.0
601 JC Hollywood Cindy Chris Harris 1.0

Jr Youth Cattle Class SSA Champion

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
58 Baby Pepto Micah Davis 15.0

610 JR Smart Sting Rylee Ricks 10.0
616 Gunny Smart Babba Derick Pelletier 9.0

20 Mr Starlight Pal Kaleigh Belk 8.0
46 MCK Jamn In The Band Emma Leath 4.0

676 Opie Gasque Savannah Gasque 4.0
688 Cals Royal Playboy Shelby Plummer 3.0
278 JR Lainey Carroll 2.0

49 Shiny Diamond Jo Laney Mullen 1.0
72 Autumn Derick Pelletier 1.0

Jr Youth Overall SSA High Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
58 Baby Pepto Micah Davis 49.0

616 Gunny Smart Babba Derick Pelletier 33.0
11 Breezy Pep Olena Payton Frizzelle 19.0
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20 Mr Starlight Pal Kaleigh Belk 16.0
610 JR Smart Sting Rylee Ricks 16.0
278 JR Lainey Carroll 15.0
688 Cals Royal Playboy Shelby Plummer 15.0

10 Brudder To Boon Corey Wyatt 13.0
635 Chisum (Smith) Brinley Elliot 13.0

38 Cowboys Black Cat Rylie Atkins 11.0
676 Opie Gasque Savannah Gasque 9.0

49 Shiny Diamond Jo Laney Mullen 4.0
46 MCK Jamn In The Band Emma Leath 4.0

686 Sassy Levy Charley Levy 4.0
8 Django Ava Rose Heilig 3.0

72 Autumn Derick Pelletier 1.0

Jr Youth Show Class SSA Champion

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
58 Baby Pepto Micah Davis 24.0

616 Gunny Smart Babba Derick Pelletier 20.0
11 Breezy Pep Olena Payton Frizzelle 19.0

278 JR Lainey Carroll 13.0
688 Cals Royal Playboy Shelby Plummer 12.0

10 Brudder To Boon Corey Wyatt 9.0
20 Mr Starlight Pal Kaleigh Belk 8.0

610 JR Smart Sting Rylee Ricks 6.0
676 Opie Gasque Savannah Gasque 5.0

38 Cowboys Black Cat Rylie Atkins 3.0
8 Django Ava Rose Heilig 3.0

49 Shiny Diamond Jo Laney Mullen 3.0
635 Chisum (Smith) Brinley Elliot 1.0

Jr Youth Walk/Trot Overall SSA High Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
47 Winsor Tribute Montgomery Maiello 22.0
68 Heza Big Investor Ava Bell 16.0
71 TNT Tail Win Mackensie Lee 13.0
63 Barkeeper Miss Kitty Henlee Brittenham 11.0

9 King Diamond Cutter Tootie McCauley 9.0
886 Docs Genuine Chrome Tinley Galyean 9.0

74 Emie Emma Ball 6.0
79 Harmony Hollynn Galyean 5.0
35 Uptown Shine Preslee May 4.0
82 Gypsys Dixie Trick (tex) Cheyenne Green 4.0

621 Shaggy Nolan Morton 3.0
283 Justa Awesome Cowboy Ryley Green 3.0

Novice Cattle Class SSA Champion

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
19 Dakotas Pretty Miss Trevor Allen 23.0

632 Awesome Lil Cat Leslie Wilkerson 11.0
59 Cat Stylin Miss Freddie Davis 9.0
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69 Onegiantstepforwimps Ken Taffer 7.0
80 Catfish Lope Rescue Ranger Haley McAlarney 6.0
87 Illianis Royal Doc Addy Wydock 6.0

619 Lil Rowdy Cat Michael Jackson 6.0
630 GR Cat n Merada Maggie Souders 4.0

97 Colliltopsychex (Rue) Anna Grace Aikman 2.0
77 Dualin Playmate Jacqueline Morasco 2.0

615 Gunners Primrose Melony Jackson 1.0

Novice Overall SSA High Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
19 Dakotas Pretty Miss Trevor Allen 25.0

605 Bruster Lil Pep Makayla Holloman 24.0
90 Everything to Prove Emily Kendrick 19.0
69 Onegiantstepforwimps Ken Taffer 18.0

896 Ruf N Rugged Cherie Webber 15.0
632 Awesome Lil Cat Leslie Wilkerson 14.0

44 Cash The Code Amanda Quarles 12.0
59 Cat Stylin Miss Freddie Davis 9.0
80 Catfish Lope Rescue Ranger Haley McAlarney 6.0
87 Illianis Royal Doc Addy Wydock 6.0

619 Lil Rowdy Cat Michael Jackson 6.0
615 Gunners Primrose Melony Jackson 6.0

67 Joeys Boggies Bay Rebecca Prow 6.0
638 Jackpot Bart Shafer 5.0
630 GR Cat n Merada Maggie Souders 4.0

81 Chickory Hancock Jamie Wederiet 4.0
42 Stage Smarts Tracey Rosser 4.0

623 MDP Star Willy Adrienne Van Vlake 3.0
34 Smooth Amy Lang 3.0

607 Shakinmytailfeather M Diane McAlinn 3.0
655 Smashed Playgirls Samantha Johnson 3.0

97 Colliltopsychex (Rue) Anna Grace Aikman 2.0
77 Dualin Playmate Jacqueline Morasco 2.0
55 Pebbles Poco Dandy Charley Hunter 2.0

637 Tinseltown Rosie Bart Shafer 1.0
688 Cals Royal Playboy Shelby Plummer 1.0

Novice Show Class SSA Champion

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
605 Bruster Lil Pep Makayla Holloman 24.0

90 Everything to Prove Emily Kendrick 19.0
896 Ruf N Rugged Cherie Webber 15.0

44 Cash The Code Amanda Quarles 12.0
69 Onegiantstepforwimps Ken Taffer 11.0
67 Joeys Boggies Bay Rebecca Prow 6.0

615 Gunners Primrose Melony Jackson 5.0
638 Jackpot Bart Shafer 5.0

81 Chickory Hancock Jamie Wederiet 4.0
42 Stage Smarts Tracey Rosser 4.0

623 MDP Star Willy Adrienne Van Vlake 3.0
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632 Awesome Lil Cat Leslie Wilkerson 3.0
34 Smooth Amy Lang 3.0

607 Shakinmytailfeather M Diane McAlinn 3.0
655 Smashed Playgirls Samantha Johnson 3.0

19 Dakotas Pretty Miss Trevor Allen 2.0
55 Pebbles Poco Dandy Charley Hunter 2.0

637 Tinseltown Rosie Bart Shafer 1.0
688 Cals Royal Playboy Shelby Plummer 1.0

Novice Walk/Trot Overall SSA High Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
633 Twisting Like Jagger Amy Manuel 17.0

41 Drawlin Ginger Hannah Elberson 15.0
16 Wizard Tegan Allen 12.0
22 One Smooth Ride Tricia Wagner 12.0

658 Bandit Kailey Welborn 11.0
51 Red Roan Skye Chase Rinehardt 9.0
86 Lawless Gunsmoke Nicole Mortensen 7.0
72 Autumn Louise Asaraf 7.0
60 Gunners Whiz Jac Leslie Simmons 6.0
55 Pebbles Poco Dandy Charley Hunter 5.0

628 Pepto Golden Chic Josh Smith 4.0

Open ARHA Overall High Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
877 High Brite Cat Trent Rhea 41.0
889 Elans Stylish Skyler Lawson 26.0
631 Just Smile And Wave David Scott Talley 24.0
617 Ima Sweet Spotta Trash Tania Morton 24.0
899 Wheelin Thru Waco Jessica Lunsford 12.0
669 Rey Gun Propst George 11.0
632 Awesome Lil Cat Larry Hill 9.0
885 CD Sugar Coated Joey Lewis 6.0
616 Gunny Smart Babba Tania Morton 6.0

58 Baby Pepto Larry Hill 5.0
601 JC Hollywood Cindy Chris Harris 4.0
894 Kats Little Beau Emily Strom 3.0
634 Commander In Chrome Mandy Singleton 2.0
603 If Only Im Good Jessica Maiello 1.0

Open Cattle Class SSA Champion

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
877 High Brite Cat Trent Rhea 21.0
631 Just Smile And Wave David Scott Talley 12.0
630 GR Cat n Merada Trent Rhea 9.0
618 Mettallic RR Sina Larry Hill 9.0
889 Elans Stylish Skyler Lawson 8.0
626 Red Allen Strickland 6.0
413 LL Reggie Max Faron Holland 5.0
628 Pepto Golden Chic Larry Hill 5.0
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899 Wheelin Thru Waco Jessica Lunsford 5.0
64 Barons Gun Smoke Trent Rhea 5.0
91 Dualin Scooter Boon Julie Davis 4.0

891 Im Smart Jessie Sally Smith 3.0
58 Baby Pepto Larry Hill 3.0

669 Rey Gun Propst George 3.0
59 Cat Stylin Miss Larry Hill 1.0

Open Junior Horse Overall High Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
877 High Brite Cat Trent Rhea 49.0
889 Elans Stylish Skyler Lawson 40.0
899 Wheelin Thru Waco Jessica Lunsford 19.0
616 Gunny Smart Babba Tania Morton 11.0
885 CD Sugar Coated Joey Lewis 6.0
879 H Wimpys Lil Star Joy McRoy 3.0

Open Overall SSA High Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
877 High Brite Cat Trent Rhea 33.0
631 Just Smile And Wave David Scott Talley 21.0
889 Elans Stylish Skyler Lawson 19.0

62 Playberry Cat Chris Rice 14.0
639 Dreamin About Sailin Angelique Murphrey 13.0
617 Ima Sweet Spotta Trash Tania Morton 11.0

44 Cash The Code Amanda Quarles 11.0
899 Wheelin Thru Waco Jessica Lunsford 10.0
630 GR Cat n Merada Trent Rhea 9.0
618 Mettallic RR Sina Larry Hill 9.0
626 Red Allen Strickland 6.0
413 LL Reggie Max Faron Holland 5.0
628 Pepto Golden Chic Larry Hill 5.0

64 Barons Gun Smoke Trent Rhea 5.0
61 GunnabeGreyt Kimberly Brittenham 5.0
61 GunnabeGreyt Chris Rice 5.0
91 Dualin Scooter Boon Julie Davis 4.0
70 Hershey Spark Terri Taffer 4.0

891 Im Smart Jessie Sally Smith 3.0
58 Baby Pepto Larry Hill 3.0

669 Rey Gun Propst George 3.0
603 If Only Im Good Jessica Maiello 2.0

59 Cat Stylin Miss Larry Hill 1.0
616 Gunny Smart Babba Derick Pelletier 1.0

57 Tejons Sissy Doc Gracie Torres 1.0
659 Unwind n Honeyless Caitlyn Eickleberry 1.0

Open Show Class SSA Champion

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
62 Playberry Cat Chris Rice 14.0

639 Dreamin About Sailin Angelique Murphrey 13.0
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877 High Brite Cat Trent Rhea 12.0
889 Elans Stylish Skyler Lawson 11.0
617 Ima Sweet Spotta Trash Tania Morton 11.0

44 Cash The Code Amanda Quarles 11.0
631 Just Smile And Wave David Scott Talley 9.0
899 Wheelin Thru Waco Jessica Lunsford 5.0

61 GunnabeGreyt Kimberly Brittenham 5.0
61 GunnabeGreyt Chris Rice 5.0
70 Hershey Spark Terri Taffer 4.0

603 If Only Im Good Jessica Maiello 2.0
616 Gunny Smart Babba Derick Pelletier 1.0

57 Tejons Sissy Doc Gracie Torres 1.0
659 Unwind n Honeyless Caitlyn Eickleberry 1.0

Sr Youth Cattle Class SSA Champion

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
608 WR Pavocatproof Lauren Nobles 21.0
611 Hallmarks JB Sadie Broadwell 14.0
890 HS Starlight Whiz Chyanne S Souders 10.0

53 Smart Lectric Style Abbie Krantz 9.0
886 Docs Genuine Chrome Issaac Haislip 8.0
602 D Bar Diamonds Casper Kason Toms 7.0
887 Drawlins Day Dream Gabrielle Crawford 7.0
649 WR Playboy Playgun Natalie Nobles 6.0
602 D Bar Diamond Casper Kason Toms 6.0

80 Catfish Lope Rescue Ranger Haley McAlarney 4.0
93 Dillons Drawlin Gold Reese Dombrowski 2.0
29 WR Big Star Pavo Trevor Nobles 2.0

900 Thecolonels Showgirl Chloe Stone 2.0
614 Give Her Top Prize Olivia Boyette 1.0

Sr Youth Overall SSA High Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
611 Hallmarks JB Sadie Broadwell 33.0
608 WR Pavocatproof Lauren Nobles 32.0
605 Bruster Lil Pep Makayla Holloman 30.0
649 WR Playboy Playgun Natalie Nobles 20.0
614 Give Her Top Prize Olivia Boyette 17.0
602 D Bar Diamond Casper Kason Toms 15.0
890 HS Starlight Whiz Chyanne S Souders 14.0

44 Cash The Code Amanda Quarles 14.0
53 Smart Lectric Style Abbie Krantz 12.0

893 Juiced Up Yankee Ava Blackburn 12.0
75 Flashy Hollywood Jewl Savannah Lindsey 10.0

886 Docs Genuine Chrome Issaac Haislip 8.0
602 D Bar Diamonds Casper Kason Toms 7.0
887 Drawlins Day Dream Gabrielle Crawford 7.0
900 Thecolonels Showgirl Chloe Stone 7.0

87 Illianis Royal Doc Elaina Elderbam 6.0
80 Catfish Lope Rescue Ranger Haley McAlarney 4.0

894 Kats Little Beau Emily Strom 4.0
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32 Shiner Surprize Lexi Edsall 4.0
93 Dillons Drawlin Gold Reese Dombrowski 2.0
29 WR Big Star Pavo Trevor Nobles 2.0
54 My Last Investment Amanda Turner 2.0
85 One Desireable Kitty Cassie Garner 2.0

607 Shakinmytailfeather Madi Blanton 2.0
73 Rowdy Melody Whiz Emma Mullen 1.0

892 Italian Mobster Olivia Boyette 1.0

Sr Youth Show Class SSA Champion

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
605 Bruster Lil Pep Makayla Holloman 25.0
611 Hallmarks JB Sadie Broadwell 18.0
614 Give Her Top Prize Olivia Boyette 16.0

44 Cash The Code Amanda Quarles 14.0
893 Juiced Up Yankee Ava Blackburn 12.0

75 Flashy Hollywood Jewl Savannah Lindsey 10.0
608 WR Pavocatproof Lauren Nobles 6.0
894 Kats Little Beau Emily Strom 4.0

32 Shiner Surprize Lexi Edsall 4.0
890 HS Starlight Whiz Chyanne S Souders 4.0

53 Smart Lectric Style Abbie Krantz 3.0
649 WR Playboy Playgun Natalie Nobles 3.0

54 My Last Investment Amanda Turner 2.0
85 One Desireable Kitty Cassie Garner 2.0

607 Shakinmytailfeather Madi Blanton 2.0
73 Rowdy Melody Whiz Emma Mullen 1.0

892 Italian Mobster Olivia Boyette 1.0

Youth ARHA Overall High Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
611 Hallmarks JB Sadie Broadwell 29.0
605 Bruster Lil Pep Makayla Holloman 27.0
608 WR Pavocatproof Lauren Nobles 25.0
614 Give Her Top Prize Olivia Boyette 24.0
890 HS Starlight Whiz Chyanne S Souders 16.0
893 Juiced Up Yankee Ava Blackburn 16.0
649 WR Playboy Playgun Natalie Nobles 12.0
886 Docs Genuine Chrome Issaac Haislip 11.0
887 Drawlins Day Dream Gabrielle Crawford 9.0
602 D Bar Diamond Casper Kason Toms 8.0
894 Kats Little Beau Emily Strom 8.0
602 D Bar Diamonds Casper Kason Toms 5.0
892 Italian Mobster Olivia Boyette 4.0
603 If Only Im Good Jessica Maiello 4.0
607 Shakinmytailfeather Madi Blanton 2.0
606 HH Haidawatt Kayla Roumpf 1.0
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